HYDAC
FILTERTECHNIK GmbH
Industriegebiet
D-66280 Sulzbach/Saar
Telephone
+49 (0)6897 - 509-01
Fax
(Sales)

Internet: www.hydac.com
eMail: filter@hydac.com
Type code
Low Pressure Filter MFXLow Pressure Filter MFXLow Pressure Filter MFXLow Pressure Filter MFX
Dimensions
[...] = inch
Information
Further information is available by our technical sales
department of the HYDAC Filtertechnik as well as
from one of our sales offices close to your location.
*only with filter material Mobilemicron (MM)
New elements were designed for the new MFX filters: “MX“.  Type code, e.g. 0100 MX 010 BN4HC /-B3.5.
Clogging indicator
assignment
New visual mobile indicator
1.X
2.X
3.X
4.X
A
s
 a
t:
 1
1
/0
9
Preferred models
Type
Filter
material
Size Connection
Filtration
rating
in µm
Modif.
No.
Supplementary
details
MFX
BN/HC
(Betamicron)
ECO/N
(ECOmicron)
MM
(Mobilemicron)
100
200
G = 50 bar
C = G 3/4"
D = G 1"
E = M26x1,5
I = 1 1/16-12 UN
K = 1 5/16-12 UN
L = M33x2
5
8*